As You Like It - Rehearsal Schedule

**This is a tentative rehearsal schedule. Rehearsals are subject to
change. Not everyone will be called to every rehearsal. Rehearsal
times will be based on the availability of the actors.

Ch Day: Date: Time: What: Called:
Sun 1/18/2026 2:00 - 6:00pm

| sun | 1252026 x0600pm | 000! 0000000000000

Tue 1/20/2026 TBD
Wed 1/21/2026 TBD
Thur 1/22/2026 TBD

swn | 2120 x0600pm | 0\ 0000

Tue 1/27/2026 TBD
Wed 1/28/2026 TBD
Thu 1/29/2026 TBD

| sun | 23202 x0600pm | ! 00000000000

Tue 2/3/2026 TBD
Wed 2/4/2026 TBD
Thu 2/5/2026 TBD

| sun | 21520% x0600pm | 0000\ 0000000000000

Tue 2/10/2026 TBD
Wed 2/11/2026 TBD
Thu 2/12/2026 TBD

| swn | 22202 x0600pm | 0\ 00000

Tue

2/24/2026

Tue 2/17/2026 TBD
Wed 2/18/2026 TBD
Thu 2/19/2026 TBD

TBD




Wed 2/25/2026 TBD
Thu 2/26/2026 TBD
Fri 2/27/2026 NO REHEARSAL
Sat 2/28/2026 NO REHEARSAL
Sun 3/1/2026 2:00-6:00pm Tech/Dress Full Company
Mon 3/2/2026 4:30-8:00pm Tech/Dress Full Company
Tue 3/3/2026 4:30-8:00pm Tech/Dress Full Company
Wed 3/4/2026 4:30-8:00pm Tech/Dress Full Company
Thu 3/5/2026 4:30-8:00pm Tech/Dress/Production Photos Full Company
Fri 3/6/2026 5:00pm CALL |[Call Time: 5:00pm Curtain: 6:30pm Full Company
Sat 3/7/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
Sun 3/8/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
Mon 3/9/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
Tue 3/10/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
Wed 3/11/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
Thur 3/12/2026 5:30pm CALL |Call Time: 5:30pm Curtain: 7:00pm Full Company
Fri 3/13/2026 5:00pm CALL |Call Time: 5:00pm Curtain: 6:30pm Full Company
Sat 3/14/2026 NO PERFORMANCE
TBD 11:30 AM | TBD: Call Time: 11:30am Curtain: 12:30pm (CLOSING PARTY TO FOLLOW INTO
Sun 3/15/2026 CALL THE WOODS) Full Company




